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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Ni§, 21-22.12.2024

I'pan Hmu

City of Wis

Event 3
21/12/2024 - 11:01

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
A (Open)

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros
2. STANISAVLIEVIC, Petar
3. STANCHEV, Teodor

4, STEFANOVSKI, Martin
5. SAVIC, Nikola

6. STOJIC, Uros

7. TANANOV, Dimitar

8. SEVCENKO, Maksim
9. MANASIC, Aleksa

10. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihalil
11. SEVCENKO, Lev

12. JOIC, Pavle

13. PENIC, Andrija

14. SAKLARAS, Antonios
15. IVKOVIC, Vasilije

16. JOVANOVIC, Filip

17. STOJMENOVIC, Marko
18. STANKOSKI, Damjan
19. JOVANOVIC, Djordje
20. PEROVSKI, Ognjen
21. MILANOV, Ognjen

22. GRUJOVIC, Vojin

23. AZDARIDIS, Vasileios
24. PESIC, Ognjen

25. KOPP, Taron

26. PETROVIC, Nikola

27. PESIC, Nenad

28. STOJILIKOVIC, Djordje
29. NACHEVSKI, Ognen
30. CHERVENKOV, Kaloyan
31. ARSIC, Aleksa

32. DAMJANOQV, Jovan

33. NIKOLIC, Bogdan

34. NIKOLIC, Filip

35. STEFANOV, Lazar

36. MILOSEVIC, Janko

37. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola
38. MILEVSKI, Luka

39. CHINGOV, Nikola

40. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan
41. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije
42. VELICKOVIC, Pavle
43. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije
44. SPASQV, Viktor

45. LAZOVIC, Djuradj

46. POPOVIC, Ognjen

47. DANICIC, Tadija

48. DANILOVIC, Filip

49. SAVIC, Teodor
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Dubocica

11. April
Dobrudzha2021
PVK Orion
Leskovac

Sveti Nikola
Nsa

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Leskovac

PK Mladost
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Dubocica

Nis 2005
A.K.O. Halkidas
Nis 2005
Napredak
Dubocica

PVK Orion
Dubocica

Sveti Nikola

Pk Sveti Sava
Sveti Nikola
A.K.O. Halkidas
Nis 2005
Sprint Sofia
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005

Sveti Nikola
P.K.Vardar2018
Levski

Sveti Nikola
P.K.Vardar2018
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica

Nis 2005

Sveti Nikola
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Vardar2018
Nsa

Viking

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica

Nsa

Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica

Time Pts RT

28.60 746 A+0.24
30.58 611 A+0.26
31.04 584 A+0.29
31.31 569 A+0.31
31.66 550 A+0.63
31.80 543 A+0.56
32.43 512 A+0.54
32.51 508 A+0.26
32.78 496 B+0.59
33.07 483 B+0.60
33.27 474 B+0.53
33.34 471 B+0.28
33.56 462 B+0.78
33.57 461 B+0.34
34.18 437 B+0.30
34.74 416 B+0.68
35.20 400 R+0.63
35.23 399 R+0.64
35.36 395 +0.79
3540 393 +0.60
35.94 376

36.73 352 +0.69
37.05 343  +0.82
37.19 339 +0.61
37.27 337 +0.68
37.57 329

38.47 306 +0.39
40.25 267 +0.61
40.45 264  +0.66
41.73 240 +0.78
41.81 239 +0.76
42.16 233

44.63 196

44.68 195 +0.64
45.77 182  +0.70
46.52 173  +1.25
47.22 165

47.33 164 +0.72
48.04 157 +0.71
48.27 155

48.74 150 +0.63
49.39 145  +0.57
50.10 138 +0.66

50.29 137
51.71 126  +0.84
51.72 126
52.06 123  +0.64
54.23 109

54.27 109 +0.64
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I'pan Hmu

’ ’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
‘ Nig, 21-22.12.2024
Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, A (Open)
Rank YB Time Pts RT
50. PETKOVIC, Aleksa 12 Leskovac 54.84 105
51. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16  Sveti Nikola 55.43 102
52. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 56.36 97
53. PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 58.34 88 +0.65
54, LEPOJEVIC, Petar 14 Dubocica 58.97 85 +0.73
55. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 14  Sveti Nikola 1:01.23 76  +0.82
56. KRSTIC, Strahinja 16  Sveti Nikola 1:01.27 75
57. JOVANOVIC, Stamen 16  Sveti Nikola 1:03.14 69
58. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 15  Sveti Nikola 1:05.85 61
59. TRICKOVIC, Sava 15  Sveti Nikola 1:06.60 59
60. ZLATANOVIC LUKA, 14  Sveti Nikola 1:07.51 56 +0.95
61. COPIC, Adam 15 Sveti Nikola 1:08.02 55
62. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17  Leskovac 1:09.75 51
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Mihajlo 13  Leskovac
DSQ PETROVIC, Vasilije 11  Sveti Nikola 32.81 +0.59
B (2006-2007)
1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07  PVK Orion 31.31 569 A+0.31
2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 31.80 543 A+0.56
3. JOIC, Pavle 07 Dubocica 33.34 471 B+0.28
4. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 35.20 400 R+0.63
C (2008-2009)
1. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 31.66 550 A+0.63
2. TANANOV, Dimitar 08 Nsa 32.43 512 A+0.54
3. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.51 508 A+0.26
4, MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 32.78 496 B+0.59
5. PENIC, Andrija 08  Nis 2005 33.56 462 B+0.78
6. SAKLARAS, Antonios 08 A.K.O. Halkidas 33.57 461 B+0.34
7. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 34.18 437 B+0.30
8. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 34.74 416 B+0.68
9. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 35.36 395 +0.79
10. MILANQV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 35.94 376
11. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 38.47 306 +0.39
D (2010-2011)
1. STANCHEV, Teodor 10  Dobrudzha2021 31.04 584 A+0.29
2. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihalil 10 PK Mladost 33.07 483 B+0.60
3. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.27 474 B+0.53
4, STANKOSKI, Damjan 11 PVK QOrion 35.23 399 R+0.64
5. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11  Sveti Nikola 35.40 393 +0.60
6. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11  Sveti Nikola 36.73 352 +0.69
7. AZDARIDIS, Vasileios 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 37.05 343  +0.82
8. KOPP, Taron 11 Sprint Sofia 37.27 337 +0.68
9. PETROVIC, Nikola 10  Sveti Nikola 37.57 329
10. CHERVENKOV, Kaloyan 10  Levski 41.73 240 +0.78
DSQ PETROVIC, Vasilije 11  Sveti Nikola 32.81 +0.59
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I'pan Hmu
’ ’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
‘ Nig, 21-22.12.2024
Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim
E (2012 and younger)
1. STOJILIJKQVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 40.25 267 +0.61
2. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 P.K.Vardar2018 40.45 264 +0.66
3. ARSIC, Aleksa 12  Sveti Nikola 41.81 239  +0.76
4. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 P.K.Vardar2018 42.16 233
5. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 44.63 196
6. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 44.68 195 +0.64
7. STEFANOQV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 45.77 182 +0.70
8. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 46.52 173 +1.25
9. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar2018 47.22 165
10. MILEVSKI, Luka 12 P.K.Vardar2018 47.33 164 +0.72
11. CHINGOV, Nikola 12 Nsa 48.04 157 +0.71
12. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 12 Viking 48.27 155
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 48.74 150 +0.63
14. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 49.39 145 +0.57
15. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14  Dubocica 50.10 138 +0.66
16. SPASOQV, Viktor 15 Nsa 50.29 137
17. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 51.71 126 +0.84
18. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13  Nis 2005 51.72 126
19. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 52.06 123 +0.64
20. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 54.23 109
21. SAVIC, Teodor 14 Dubocica 54.27 109 +0.64
22. PETKOVIC, Aleksa 12 Leskovac 54.84 105
23. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16 Sveti Nikola 55.43 102
24. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 56.36 97
25. PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 58.34 88  +0.65
26. LEPOJEVIC, Petar 14 Dubocica 58.97 85 +0.73
27. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 14 Sveti Nikola 1:01.23 76 +0.82
28. KRSTIC, Strahinja 16  Sveti Nikola 1:01.27 75
29. JOVANOVIC, Stamen 16 Sveti Nikola 1:03.14 69
30. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 15 Sveti Nikola 1:05.85 61
31. TRICKOVIC, Sava 15 Sveti Nikola 1:06.60 59
32. ZLATANOVIC LUKA, 14 Sveti Nikola 1:07.51 56 +0.95
33. COPIC, Adam 15  Sveti Nikola 1:08.02 55
34. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 1:09.75 51

DSQ STOJANOVIC, Mihajlo

13 Leskovac
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